## 506672604 05/19/2021

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6719419

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DONGGUAN LOVE PETS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	05/12/2021

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ZHONGSHAN GREAT PETS INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	BLDG. 3-1, NO. 4, SHUNCHANG ROAD, GAOSHA VILLAGE, DONGSHENG TOWN	
City:	ZHONGSHAN, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16705295

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (972) 370-7997

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	RONDA-19031-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	05/19/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056294 FRAME: 0117

506672604

ASSIGN	er: RONDA-19031-USPT				
Whereas, the As	signor, co	mprising the following na	med inventors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	DONGGUAN LOVE PETS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD				
made an inventi	on entitled	BUCKLE STRUCT	JRE		
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the Ur	ited States:		
is exe	cuted cond	urrently herewith			
		I.S. Patent and Tradema	rk Office on Decemb	er 6, 2019	
as U.S	5. Patent A	pplication Serial No.:			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s International Co., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		Bldg. 3-1, No. 4, Shunchang Road, Gaosha Village, Dongsheng Town, Zhongshan, Guangdong			
		China			
obtained therefore Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pressors and the content of the	ir, arefore, in i 20), and for Assignor, it assigns, th nt for said i niority base	consideration of the pays other good and valuable itending to be legally bo le full and exclusive right invention, including all dis d thereon, and all Letter	ment by Assignee to Assig e consideration, the receip und, hereby sells, assigns i, title and interest in and to visions, continuations, and	and transfers to Assignee, its o said invention, all applications I continuations-in-part thereof, all is, to be obtained therefor,	
		arrants that no assignment with this		cumbrance has been or will be	
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to execu	tative then ting to the ute all instr	sof, to supply all informat making and practice of suments proper to patent	ion and evidence of which aid invention, to testify in the invention in the United	ee or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or any legal proceeding relating t States of America and foreign to carry out the intent of this	
In witne	ss whereof	, this Assignment is exe	cuted on the day indicated	below	
	Typed	or Printed Name	Signature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Zhe	ngze Zhang )	Zhengze zha	x 05/12/2021	
	* General Assignor	Manager of		<b>T</b>	

(RONDA-19031-USPT/01342993v1)

PATENT **REEL: 056294 FRAME: 0118** 

RECORDED: 05/19/2021